
17 FEB 2023

KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Recruitment for the post of Assistant Professors in Government First Grade Colleges, Karnataka

REVISED PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST
AS PER GOVT. CIRCULAR No. DPAR 03 HKC 2019 Dtd:01-FEB-2023 

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j)
 PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:
 1. The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.
 2. Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is
    subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other 
    stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority. 

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-19/2021-22 
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RegularPOST      :
GEL-GeologySubject     :

 Residual Parent Cadre-(NHK)

5

J3654

U0302

J1787

U3931

U2058

Reg No

CHETAN HANJI

NANDINI P

ALOKA TIMMAPPA HEGDE

MANJUNATH K

PRAMODA G

NAME

01-MAY-94

20-OCT-82

28-DEC-96

14-SEP-93

03-JAN-95

DOB

 GM

 GM,W

 GM,R,K

 ST

 C1,R

Reservations as
Verified and Eligible

 GM

 GMW

 GMR

 STG

 1G

Category
Selected

156

144.5

136.5

126.25

111.5

Score

1

2

3

4

5

Sl
No

   Sd/-    
Executive Director


