KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY

Recruitment for the post of Assistant Professors in Government First Grade Colleges, Karnataka

REVISED PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST 17 FEB 2023

AS PER GOVT. CIRCULAR No. DPAR 03 HKC 2019 Dtd:01-FEB-2023

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-19/2021-22

POST : Regular
Subject : GEL-Geology

Residual Parent Cadre-(NHK)

Rebladal latelle caute (Mint)						
sl	Reg No	NAME	DOB	Reservations as	Score	Category
No				Verified and Eligible		Selected
1	J3654	CHETAN HANJI	01-MAY-94	GM	156	GM
2	U0302	NANDINI P	20-OCT-82	GM,W	144.5	GMW
3	J1787	ALOKA TIMMAPPA HEGDE	28-DEC-96	GM,R,K	136.5	GMR
4	U3931	MANJUNATH K	14-SEP-93	ST	126.25	STG
5	U2058	PRAMODA G	03-JAN-95	C1,R	111.5	1G

Sd/-Executive Director

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j)
PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:

^{1.} The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.

^{2.} Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority.